
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 
40 
54 
24 
37 
16 
99 
96 
23 
88 
43 
21 
78 
52 
60 
59 
66 
93 
27 
20 
34 
11 
18 
95 
29 
38 
12 
76 
42 
71 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Xavier Zayat 
Stefano Mesa 
Kevin Olmedo 
Nate Minster 
Jason Aguilar 
Lucas Silva 
Benjamin Smith 
Hayden Schultz 
Brandon Paasch 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Nolan Lamkin 
Carl Soltisz 
Jaret Nassaney 
Patrick Coleman 
John Hawkins 
Edgar Zaragoza 
CJ LaRoche 
Scott Briody 
Tony Blackall 
Chuck Ivey 
Isaiah DeBusk 
Kevin Whaley 
Jonathan Schweiger 
Rick Lind 
William Sweeney 
Roberto Hernan Medina 
Jorge Ehrenstein 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:40.034 
1:40.359 
1:42.043 
1:42.380 
1:42.411 
1:42.752 
1:42.873 
1:42.993 
1:43.279 
1:43.331 
1:43.545 
1:43.956 
1:44.088 
1:44.433 
1:44.822 
1:44.999 
1:46.677 
1:46.872 
1:48.005 
1:48.130 
1:49.010 
1:49.107 
1:49.315 
1:50.142 
1:50.526 
1:51.873 
1:52.964 

In Lap 
11 
10 
10 
8 

10 
13 
15 
12 
13 
10 
6 

14 
14 
12 
9 
7 
4 
9 
7 

14 
9 
4 
8 

14 
9 

15 
3 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.325 
2.009 
2.346 
2.377 
2.718 
2.839 
2.959 
3.245 
3.297 
3.511 
3.922 
4.054 
4.399 
4.788 
4.965 
6.643 
6.838 
7.971 
8.096 
8.976 
9.073 
9.281 

10.108 
10.492 
11.839 
12.930 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS 
N2 Racing 
MESA37 Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
N2 Racing 
RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Northeast Cycle Outlet Racing 
Hayden Schultz Racing 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
TSE Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
FSI Racing 
2 Wheel Detroit Racing 
EZ Racing 
LaRoche Racing 
Innovative Motor Sports 
Blackall Racing 
Team Velocity Racing 
129 Photos 
2 Wheel Detroit Racing 
Team Schwags 
NCOG 
American Dream Racing 
Tango Racing 
HONOS 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #'s 12, 27,37, and 21 Speeding on pit lane 
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Race Director 
Dan Argano 
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MotoAmerica Superbikes at the Brickyard 

Supersport 

Qualifying 2 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:10:00 

Indianapolis 2.591 miles 

10/10/2020 11:10 


